
 

 

 LEGAL NOTICE 
 

City of Oneida 
Planning Commission Zoning Board of Appeals 

 
The Planning Commission Zoning Board of Appeals (PCZBA) will be moving their meeting from 
the Third Thursday of every month at 7:00 p.m. to the Second Tuesday of every month at 6:00 
p.m. This change will be effective with the May 2022 meeting.  The meeting location will remain 
in the Common Council Chambers in City Hall.  
 
This change is reflected in the following meeting schedule as well as the due dates for project 
applications that will be presented before the PCZBA: 
 
 
Application Dates and Times  
 
Thursday, April 7, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, April 26, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, May 31, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, June 28, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, July 26, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, August 30, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 27, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 25, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday,  November 29, 2022, by 12:00 p.m. 

Meeting Dates and Times 
 
Thursday, April 21, 2022, at 7:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, May 10, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, June 14, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, July 12, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, August 9, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, September 13, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, October 11, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, November 8, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. 
 
Tuesday, December 13, 2022, at 6:00 p.m. 

 
 

 
 

 
Christopher N. Henry 
 
Department of Planning & Development 
 


